PRIVATE VENUE RENTAL PRICING

Venues

PETITE PAVILION
4 HOUR RENTAL

WOODLAND GLADE
4 HOUR RENTAL

GLOBAL COLLECTION

1 HOUR RENTAL
STANDING CEREMONY ONLY

GLOBAL COLLECTION
GARDEN TENT 50°X100’

6 HOUR RENTAL
CLIMATE-CONTROLLED

CULINARY GARDEN
TENT 30°’X50’

6 HOUR RENTAL
CLIMATE-CONTROLLED

PINE GROVE

EMILY CLAY
WATER WALLS

4 HOUR RENTAL

ALCOVES
4 HOUR RENTAL

ENTIRE GARDEN
9 HOUR RENTAL

CONTACT

Mayra Dragustinovis

Venue Coordinator

Houston Botanic Garden
mayra@hbg.org e 713.715.9675 ext.105
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COCKTAIL
STYLE
CAPACITY

50

200

15

350

75

500

250

250

1,500

SEATED
CAPACITY

50

200

200

50

300

100

100

500

DAYTIME RENTAL RATE

GARDEN OPERATING HOURS
BETWEEN 9AM-5PM

$500

Admission tickets included for
up to 30 guests

Mon-Thurs $1,800
Fri/Sun $2,200
Sat $3,250

Admission tickets included for up to
100 guests

$500

Admission tickets included for up to
15 guests

Mon-Fri/Sun $4,500
Sat $5,700
Admission tickets included for up to
200 guests

Mon-Fri/Sun $2,750
Sat $3,450

Admission tickets included for up to
75 guests

Mon-Fri/Sun $1,500
Sat $2,500

Admission tickets included for up to
50 guests

Mon-Fri/Sun $1,500
Sat $2,000
Admission tickets included for up to
50 guests

Mon-Thurs $15,000
Fri/Sat-Sun $25,000

Jessica Cohen

Director of Private Events
Houston Botanic Garden
jcohen@hbg.org e 713.715.9675 ext.113

EVENING RENTAL RATE

GARDEN CLOSED TO THE
PUBLIC BETWEEN 5PM-11PM

Mon-Thurs $1,800
Fri/Sun $3,250

Sat $4,200

$650
Only from 5PM-6PM
Only available Spring/Summer

Mon-Thurs $4,500
Fri/Sun $5,700

Sat $7,500

Mon-Thurs $2,750
Fri/Sun $3,450
Sat $4,650

Mon-Thurs $3,350
Fri/Sun $5,700
Sat $7,200

Mon-Thurs $2,500
Fri/Sun $3,250
Sat $4,000

Mon-Thurs $2,500
Fri/Sun $3,250
Sat $4,000
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