PRIVATE VENUE RENTAL PRICING				
Venues	COCKTAIL STYLE CAPACITY	SEATED CAPACITY	DAYTIME RENTAL RATE GARDEN OPERATING HOURS BETWEEN 9AM-5PM	EVENING RENTAL RATE GARDEN CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC BETWEEN 5PM-11PM
PETITE PAVILION 4 HOUR RENTAL	50	50	\$500 Admission tickets included for up to 30 guests	х
WOODLAND GLADE 4 HOUR RENTAL	200	200	Mon-Thurs \$1,800 Fri/Sun \$2,200 Sat \$3,250 Admission tickets included for up to 100 guests	Mon-Thurs \$1,800 Fri/Sun \$3,250 Sat \$4,200
GLOBAL COLLECTION 1 HOUR RENTAL STANDING CEREMONY ONLY	15	X	\$500 Admission tickets included for up to 15 guests	\$650 Only from 5PM-6PM Only available Spring/Summer
GLOBAL COLLECTION GARDEN TENT 50'X100' 6 HOUR RENTAL CLIMATE-CONTROLLED	350	200	Mon-Fri/Sun \$4,500 Sat \$5,700 Admission tickets included for up to 200 guests	Mon-Thurs \$4,500 Fri/Sun \$5,700 Sat \$7,500
CULINARY GARDEN TENT 30'X50' 6 HOUR RENTAL CLIMATE-CONTROLLED	75	50	Mon-Fri/Sun \$2,750 Sat \$3,450 Admission tickets included for up to 75 guests	Mon-Thurs \$2,750 Fri/Sun \$3,450 Sat \$4,650
PINE GROVE	500	300	x	Mon-Thurs \$3,350 Fri/Sun \$5,700 Sat \$7,200
EMILY CLAY WATER WALLS 4 HOUR RENTAL	250	100	Mon-Fri/Sun \$1,500 Sat \$2,500 Admission tickets included for up to 50 guests	Mon-Thurs \$2,500 Fri/Sun \$3,250 Sat \$4,000
ALCOVES 4 HOUR RENTAL	250	100	Mon-Fri/Sun \$1,500 Sat \$2,000 Admission tickets included for up to 50 guests	Mon-Thurs \$2,500 Fri/Sun \$3,250 Sat \$4,000
ENTIRE GARDEN 9 HOUR RENTAL	1,500	500	Mon-Thurs \$15,000 Fri/Sat-Sun \$25,000	Х

CONTACT

Mayra Dragustinovis
Venue Coordinator
Houston Botanic Garden
mayra@hbg.org • 713.715.9675 ext.105

Houston Botanic Garden jcohen@hbg.org ● 713.715.9675 ext.113

